練習卷（五）

一、請寫出注音：每字0.5分，共50分                姓名：
	25
	24
	23
	22
	21
	20
	19
	18
	17
	16
	15
	14
	13
	12
	11
	10
	9
	8
	7
	6
	5
	4
	3
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	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	置辦行頭
	罷之
	覬覦之心
	颳起旋風
	卷鬚
	從容應對
	尿液檢查
	戛然而止
	攄陳己見
	積極部署
	脈脈含情
	上乘
	倒嗓
	著眼點
	渾天儀
	贍養費
	上鏡頭
	冠禮
	悶雷
	喔喲
	傍午
	磚頭
	言行一致
	哄傳
	般樂

	50
	49
	48
	47
	46
	45
	44
	43
	42
	41
	40
	39
	38
	37
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	34
	33
	32
	31
	30
	29
	28
	27
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	家道從容
	溫馴
	哥兒倆
	當選
	行誼
	盱衡
	屹立
	單槍匹馬
	嘓嘓叫
	震嚇
	曹參
	顫抖
	鏡頭
	應諾
	朴子市
	降罪
	派頭
	差強人意
	一時落空
	流當品
	滑頭
	軋戲
	青蚵
	砝碼
	味同嚼蠟

	75
	74
	73
	72
	71
	70
	69
	68
	67
	66
	65
	64
	63
	62
	61
	60
	59
	58
	57
	56
	55
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	52
	51

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	繃場面
	關雲長
	女配角
	小月氏
	沒關係
	應允
	氐羌
	順口溜
	悶葫蘆
	三冠王
	捲鋪蓋
	何以自處
	嘔心血
	芎林鄉
	春釐
	著意
	電鑽
	嘍囉
	稱一稱
	撇著嘴
	豁脣子
	鳥獸行
	醃製
	五行
	空閒

	100
	99
	98
	97
	96
	95
	94
	93
	92
	91
	90
	89
	88
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	83
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	78
	77
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	斫伐
	心癢難撾
	濟河焚舟
	溥儀
	幌子
	閏年
	滇池
	行規
	世變日亟
	日削月朘
	關雲長
	增長
	殘膏賸馥
	腓尼基
	水螅
	喁喁而忘
	汀泗橋
	天姥山
	瑞澂
	不著意
	手諭
	傍若無人
	那英
	逞強稱能
	擰脾氣


練習卷（五）

二、請寫出國字：每字0.5分，共50分                姓名：
	25
	24
	23
	22
	21
	20
	19
	18
	17
	16
	15
	14
	13
	12
	11
	10
	9
	8
	7
	6
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	2
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	惠賜一票
	秋扇見捐
	小憩片刻
	淒切
	廁足其間
	楓橋夜泊
	流弊
	宮廷
	私梟
	志趣
	承租
	敘述
	秩序
	把酒持螯
	豆豉
	赤忱忠心
	等閒視之
	景色宜人
	引頸就戮
	粉妝玉琢
	視為畏途
	各執一詞
	祕而不宣
	青稞
	祛痰

	50
	49
	48
	47
	46
	45
	44
	43
	42
	41
	40
	39
	38
	37
	36
	35
	34
	33
	32
	31
	30
	29
	28
	27
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	舌敝脣焦
	舟車勞頓
	仁至義盡
	化繁為簡
	文風不動
	躍然紙上
	收執聯
	溢洪道
	醋罈子
	撫卹
	難以決斷
	墊腳石
	體裁
	凌辱
	炫耀
	榮譽
	畚箕
	不勝枚舉
	水簾洞
	昏聵
	消弭
	迸裂
	狡黠
	奔騰
	宣洩不滿

	75
	74
	73
	72
	71
	70
	69
	68
	67
	66
	65
	64
	63
	62
	61
	60
	59
	58
	57
	56
	55
	54
	53
	52
	51

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	勵精圖治
	民生凋蔽
	馥郁芬芳
	頤和園
	憑空臆造
	明眸皓齒
	霪雨靡靡
	借箸代籌
	陽遂足
	猩紅熱
	搖撼
	壯猷
	沙磧
	轉圜
	挑揀
	褓抱提攜
	清歌妙舞
	賈其餘勇
	蒲柳之姿
	遏惡揚善
	烏鳥私情
	繆為恭敬
	郢書燕說
	觀光勝地
	婦孺皆知

	100
	99
	98
	97
	96
	95
	94
	93
	92
	91
	90
	89
	88
	87
	86
	85
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	83
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	81
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	不孚眾望
	興致
	垢膩
	瘠土
	勘驗
	枯寂
	強韌
	辮子
	朕兆
	酣睡
	矜重
	閘門
	杯珓
	優哉游哉
	驀然回首
	人謀不臧
	一面之雅
	錐處囊中
	移樽就教
	一傅眾咻
	大雪初霽
	黨錮之禍
	賙濟窮人
	發揚國粹
	大放厥詞


